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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3557 Joint Resolution, By Sheheen and Wilkins

A Joint Resolution to transfer two hundred thousand dollars from accounts of the House of Representatives designated by
the Speaker to the Judicial Department to assist in the payment of mileage and subsistence expenses incurred by judges and
justices from April 1, 1993, through June 30, 1993, and to provide the terms and conditions of the payment of these expenses.

02/24/93
02/24/93
03/04/93
03/08/93
03/08/93
03/09/93
03/10/93
03/10/93
03/11/93
03/16/93
03/16/93
03/16/93
05/04/93
05/27/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/03/93
01/12/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-33
Amended HJ-14

Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-4

Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-20

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
Special order SJ-31

Debate interrupted SJ-37

Amended SJ-92

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-92
Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-23

Tabled HJ-25
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