## South Carolina Legislature

May 31, 2024, 07:33:27 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

House

02/24/93

## H 3557 Joint Resolution, By Sheheen and Wilkins

A Joint Resolution to transfer two hundred thousand dollars from accounts of the House of Representatives designated by the Speaker to the Judicial Department to assist in the payment of mileage and subsistence expenses incurred by judges and justices from April 1, 1993, through June 30, 1993, and to provide the terms and conditions of the payment of these expenses.

02/24/93	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7
03/04/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-33
03/08/93	House	Amended HJ-14
03/08/93	House	Read second time HJ-14
03/09/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
03/10/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/10/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5
03/11/93	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-4
03/16/93	Senate	Amended SJ-19
03/16/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/16/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
05/04/93	Senate	Special order SJ-31
05/27/93	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-37
06/01/93	Senate	Amended SJ-92
06/01/93	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-92
06/03/93	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-23
01/12/94	House	Tabled HJ-25

Introduced and read first time HJ-7